110m Hurdles
James Linstrum
James Linstrum
James Linstrum
James Linstrum
James Linstrum
James Linstrum
James Linstrum
Dawson Von Stein
Dawson Von Stein
Austin Roblin
Austin Roblin
Austin Roblin
Austin Roblin
Austin Roblin
Austin Roblin
James Linstrum
Austin Roblin
Austin Roblin
Austin Roblin
Dawson Von Stein
James Linstrum

Effort
18.06
18.77
19.14
19.60
19.80
20.04
20.40
20.70
20.70
20.70
21.49
21.85
21.90
22.00
22.39
22.45
22.50
23.09
23.20
23.27
24.86

Place

5th

4th

4th

Location
Bucyrus District
New London Conference
New London
Crestview
Mapleton
Buckeye Central
Northmor
Mapleton
Crestline
New London Conference
New London
Bucyrus District
Colonel Crawford
Crestview
Loudonville
Bucyrus
Mapleton
New London
Northmor
Bucyrus
New London

Date
5/19/2016
5/11/2016
5/7/2016
4/22/2016
4/26/2016
5/3/2016
4/19/2016
3/29/2016
4/5/2016
5/11/2016
5/7/2016
5/19/2016
4/29/2016
4/22/2016
4/16/2016
4/2/2016
4/26/2016
4/12/2016
4/19/2016
4/2/2016
4/12/2016



